
ECLAC/CELADE Redatam+SP 08/04/2023

Title

Q75 Educational Level

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

Barbuda

Frequency

  of Q75 Educational Level

Q75 Educational Level Counts % Cumul %
None     77 4.76% 4.76%

Day care     45 2.76% 7.52%

Pre-school     62 3.82% 11.35%

Infant/Kindergarden     35 2.13% 13.48%

Primary/elementary (1-3)     99 6.08% 19.56%

Primary/elementary (4-7)     195 11.97% 31.54%

Junior Secondary     251 15.42% 46.96%

Secondary (Form 1-3)     225 13.86% 60.82%

Secondary (Form 4-5)     371 22.82% 83.64%

Sixth Form (A'Level) - Lower     3 0.19% 83.82%

Sixth Form (A'Level) - Upper     10 0.63% 84.45%

Post Secondary     15 0.94% 85.39%

Post Sec/Pre-University/College     93 5.71% 91.10%

Post Primary - Vocational/Trade     9 0.56% 91.66%

Special School/Education     4 0.25% 91.91%

University     32 1.94% 93.86%

Other     15 0.94% 94.80%

Don't know/Not stated     85 5.20% 100.00%

Total    1 625 100.00% 100.00%

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing 
Census, 2011
Processed with Redatam WebServer
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